JASCH GAUGING TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED



CIN: L33111DL2021PLC381513 Works: 43/2, Bahalgarh Road, Sonipat (Haryana) 131021

Tel: 0130-2216666

Email: accountsjgtl@jasch.biz **Website.** www.jasch.net.in

JGTL/SE

Date: January 09, 2025

The BSE Ltd.,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy
Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400001

National Securities Depository Ltd., Trade World, 4th Floor, Kamala Mills Compound, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai – 400013 Central Depository Services India Ltd, Marathon Futurex, A-Wing, 25th floor, NM Joshi Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013

Re: Compliance Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations 2018 for the quarter ended on 31st December 2024

Dear Sir(s),

We hereby certify that during the quarter ended 31st December 2024, no securities have been received for dematerialization and as such, issuance of a certificate under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations 2018 is not applicable for this quarter. Further, we certify that the securities which were dematerialized are listed on the Stock Exchange(s).

The above certificate is based on a digitally signed certificate no. AAL/RTA/JASCH/2025 dated January 08, 2025 (attached) provided to us by Alankit Assignments Ltd, our Registrars and Share Transfer Agents.

Yours faithfully,

For Jasch Gauging Technologies Ltd.

Neeraj Kumar

Company Secretary

Encl: as stated above.

Regd office: 502, Block-C, NDM-2, N.S.P., Pitampura, NEW DELHI 110034





January 8, 2025

Ref.: AAL/RTA/JASCH/2025

The Company Secretary
Jasch Gauging Technologies Ltd
43/2, Bahalgarh Road
Sonipat, Haryana - 131021

Subject: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depository and participants) Regulations, 2018 for the quarter ended 31st December, 2024.

Dear Sir,

We hereby certify that during the Quarter ended 31.12.2024, no securities have been received for dematerialisation and as such, issuance of a Certificate in terms of Regulation 74(5) of Depositories and Participants, Regulation, 2018 is not applicable for this Quarter.

We further certify that all the securities which are dematerialized as on date are listed on the Stock Exchange(s)."

Thanking You,

For ALANKIT ASSIGNMENTS LIMITED

KAMAL Digitally signed by KAMAL GARG Date: 2025.01.08 10:14:16 +05'30'

KAMAL GARG (General Manager)